Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:

MEETING DATE: 12/12/2017 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 7 Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 17-05060-5-JNC Leonard Bryan Crooms Bruce Allen Holmes P Harden

2 17-05235-5-JNC

3 17-05247-5-JNC

4 17-05409-5-JNC

5 17-05602-5-JNC

6 17-05164-5-JNC

7 17-05187-5-JNC

8 17-05155-5-JNC

9 16-01727-5-JNC

10 17-05426-5-JNC

11 17-04705-5-JNC

12 17-05258-5-JNC

13 17-05027-5-JNC

14 17-05465-5-JNC

15 17-05172-5-JNC

16 17-05124-5-JNC

17 17-05099-5-JNC

Carol Lynette David-Crooms

Charles Lee Edmund

Donna Beth Webb

Elmo Rochell St. Romain

Ettie Jane St. Romain

Brenda Oxendine McDole

Joseph Patrick Cook

Jason Allen Olsen

Wendy Lynn Olsen

Craig Thomas Brooks

Jamison Garrett Knowles

Erick Eugenio Ellis

Yanci Beatriz Ellis

Nathan Lee Vanderhall

Dana Marchell Maring

Malika Q Mercer

James Nicholas Zaccone

Richard L. Whitfield

Megan Leigh Reiber

David Daniel Davis
Freida Lowery Davis

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Bruce F. Jobe

Johnnie C. Larrie

Danny Bradford

William F. Braziel Il

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Gregory T. Griffin

Travis Sasser

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Holmes P Harden

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05060&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05235&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05247&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05409&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05602&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05164&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05187&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05155&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01727&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05426&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04705&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05258&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05027&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05465&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05172&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05124&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05099&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Case Number

17-05207-5-JNC

17-05315-5-JNC

17-05511-5-JNC

17-05097-5-JNC

17-05500-5-JNC

17-05604-5-JNC

17-05094-5-JNC

17-05150-5-JNC

17-05157-5-JNC

17-05261-5-JNC

17-05308-5-JNC

17-05311-5-JNC

17-05569-5-JNC

17-05576-5-JNC

Debtor

Deborah Ann Vailes

Daniel Boone Hulon Il

Lisa Adkins

Adam Genore

Ollie Irene Kennedy

Earline Miller

James Edward Harris

Doreen Mary Harris

Bruce Alan Harms

Wanda Jean Gilbert Harms
Wanda Susan Gore
Cassatta Lyne Owens Kahil
Leslie Keith Jeffress
Andrew Ryan Levy

Kendall Rose Jones Levy

Lee Daniel Wilkerson

James Lee Bratcher

Attorney

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05207&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05315&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05511&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05097&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05500&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05604&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05094&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05150&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05157&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05261&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05308&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05311&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05569&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05576&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk

